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Miele PLW8617 EL/S RT, PLW 86 GroBraum 60.914 00 €
Laborspiiler :

zzgl. MwSt &
Versand
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PLW 8617 [EL/S RT], PLW 86 GroRraum Laborspuler

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Morke)
EAN

Bruttogewicht
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshoéhe
Verpackungstiefe

Zolltarifnummer

WA-0796

Miele
4066292403703
436
Raumtemperatur
550.00000 kg
Deutschland
1.20000 m
2.07000 m
0.80000 m

84222000
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